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PARISH INFORMATION 
 
Mass Times  
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and  
Friday:  10.00am 
Wednesday Celebration of the Lord’s  
Word 10.00am.  Evening mass: 7.30pm 
Saturday: Vigil 6.30pm 
Sunday: 10.00am & 12.00noon  
Holy Days: Vigil 7.00pm & 11.00am 
 
Parish Office 
Open Mon. Tues. Thurs.& Fri.  
9.00am-1.00pm  
Tel:  01 820 5480 
Email: mulhudoffice@gmail.com 
Website: www.stlukesparishd15.com 
 
Parish Priest 
Fr. Brendan Madden 
 
Curate 
Fr. Adrian Crowley 
Tel:  087 4098336 
 
Parish Sisters 
Sisters of St. Joseph of  Cluny 
7 Parslickstown Drive 
Mulhuddart. 
Tel:  8217339 

EUCHARIST ADORATION 
 

Adoration is held every Friday 
from 10.30am to 5pm.  We  

welcome everyone to come along 
and spend some peaceful,  

reflective and spiritual time in the 
presence of the Lord. 

WEKLY COLLECTIONS 
 

Collection totals for the past few weeks were as follows: 

Date Parish Envelopes 
1st Collection 
(for Diocese) 

2nd Collection 
(for Diocese) 

 
31/08/25 
07/09/25 
14/09/25 
21/09/25 

 
€585 
€385 
€405 
€975 

 
€160 
€215 
€155 
€220 

 
€145 

€205 
€145 

€327 Crosscare 
 

Monthly Standing Orders (for Parish):  €901.  Shrines: €481. 
St. Vincent de Paul:  €177. 

Thank you for your continued support! 

MINISTER’S ROTA 
 

Rotas for Readers and Minister’s 
of the Eucharist for the month of 

October can be viewed  
on our parish website 

www.stlukesparishd15.com or on 
the notice board in the church 

porch. 

TEA DANCE 
MULHUDDART COMMUNITY CENTRE 

Tuesday 30th September 1.30pm-3.30pm 
 

Ballroom dancing lesson from 1.30pm—2.30pm 
Followed by  

Tea Dance from 2.30pm—3.30pm 
Tea, coffee, pastries and biscuits served. 

All are welcome. 
Event supported by Age Friendly Fingal. 

THANK YOU 
A very big thank you to everyone who  
contributed to and attended  our recent Coffee 
Morning for St. Francis Hospice.  Thank you to all 
who helped out on the day and donated cakes and 
goodies and to the great generosity of the people of our parish.  
A grand total of € 660.50 was raised for this very special cause. 


