

WEKLY COLLECTIONS

Collection totals for the past few weeks were as follows:

Date	Parish Envelopes	1st Collection (for Diocese)	2nd Collection (for Diocese)
31/08/25	€585	€160	€145
07/09/25	€385	€215	€205
14/09/25	€405	€155	€145
21/09/25	€975	€220	€327 Crosscare

Monthly Standing Orders (for Parish): €901. Shrines: €481. St. Vincent de Paul: €177.

Thank you for your continued support!

TEA DANCE MULHUDDART COMMUNITY CENTRE Tuesday 30th September 1.30pm-3.30pm



Ballroom dancing lesson from 1.30pm—2.30pm Followed by Tea Dance from 2.30pm—3.30pm Tea, coffee, pastries and biscuits served.

All are welcome.

Event supported by Age Friendly Fingal.

THANK YOU

A very big thank you to everyone who contributed to and attended our recent Coffee Morning for St. Francis Hospice. Thank you to all who helped out on the day and donated cakes and goodies and to the great generosity of the people of our parish. A grand total of € 660.50 was raised for this very special cause.



Parish of St Luke the Evangelist



Mulhuddart · Gyrrelstown · Hollystown

Newsletter October 2025

PARISH INFORMATION

Mass Times

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and

Friday: 10.00am

Wednesday Celebration of the Lord's Word 10.00am. Evening mass: 7.30pm

Saturday: Vigil 6.30pm

Sunday: 10.00am & 12.00noon Holy Days: Vigil 7.00pm & 11.00am

Parish Office

Open Mon. Tues. Thurs.& Fri.

9.00am-1.00pm Tel: 01 820 5480

Email: mulhudoffice@gmail.com Website: www.stlukesparishd15.com

Parish Priest

Fr. Brendan Madden

Curate

Fr. Adrian Crowley Tel: 087 4098336

Parish Sisters

Sisters of St. Joseph of Cluny 7 Parslickstown Drive Mulhuddart.

Tel: 8217339

EUCHARIST ADORATION

Adoration is held every Friday from 10.30am to 5pm. We welcome everyone to come along and spend some peaceful, reflective and spiritual time in the presence of the Lord.

MINISTER'S ROTA

Rotas for Readers and Minister's of the Eucharist for the month of October can be viewed on our parish website www.stlukesparishd15.com or on the notice board in the church porch.

